\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi Grup: GRUP 03

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
28894: CCE MONTESSORI PALAU - CB GUIXOLS TARONJA 76 - 81
28893: CB SALT - BC FONTAJAU IN2IN GROC 18 - 68

CLUB BASQUET SANT HILARI

14-12-2024 09:30
15-12-2024 09:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB GUIXOLS TARONJA

CCE MONTESSORI PALAU
BC FONTAJAU IN2IN GROC
CLUB BASQUET SANT HILARI
CB SALT
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606 303
511 345
383 390
248 492
247 465

Pagina 1/1 - 01/05/2025



